   Fax: 01371 875075    www.dubilier.co.uk    Tel: 01371 875758
7�
SURFACE MOUNT SMD - 105˚C LOW IMPEDANCE DVJL
COEFFICIENT OF FREQUENCY FOR RATED RIPPLE CURRENT
SPECIFICATION
 Cylindrical leadless type for surface mounting
   Very low impedance and high ripple current at 100K Hz
  Suitable for DC-DC converter, DC-AC inverter, etc.

�0
SURFACE MOUNT SMD - 105˚C LOW IMPEDANCE DVJL
RANGE & CASE SIZE DØ x Lmm
Part No. W.V
(V.DC)
Cap
(µF)
ESR
(1�0Hz/+�0°C)
max
Ripple Current
(1�0Hz/+105°C)
(mA) rms max
Size
dia/height
DVJL476.3-LF 6.3 47 0.76 150 5X5.8
DVJL1006.3-LF 6.3 100 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL1506.3-LF 6.3 150 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL2206.3-LF 6.3 220 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL3306.3-LF 6.3 330 0.34 280 6.3X7.7
DVJL4706.3-LF 6.3 470 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL6806.3-LF 6.3 680 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL10006.3-LF 6.3 1000 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL15006.3-LF 6.3 1500 0.09 670 10X10.5
DVJL2210-LF 10 22 1.8 80 4X5.8
DVJL3310-LF 10 33 0.76 150 5X5.8
DVJL6810-LF 10 68 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL22010-LF 10 220 0.34 280 6.3X7.7
DVJL33010-LF 10 330 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL47010-LF 10 470 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL100010-LF 10 1000 0.09 670 10X10.5
DVJL1516-LF 16 15 1.8 80 4X5.8
DVJL2216-LF 16 22 0.76 150 5X5.8
DVJL4716-LF 16 47 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL6816-LF 16 68 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL10016-LF 16 100 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL15016-LF 16 150 0.34 280 6.3X7.7
DVJL22016-LF 16 220 0.34 280 6.3X7.7
DVJL33016-LF 16 330 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL47016-LF 16 470 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL68016-LF 16 680 0.09 670 10X10.5
DVJL1025-LF 25 10 1.8 80 4X5.8
DVJL1525-LF 25 15 0.76 150 5X5.8
DVJL2225-LF 25 22 0.76 150 5X5.8
DVJL3325-LF 25 33 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL4725-LF 25 47 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL6825-LF 25 68 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL10025-LF 25 100 0.34 280 6.3X7.7
DVJL15025-LF 25 150 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL22025-LF 25 220 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL33025-LF 25 330 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL47025-LF 25 470 0.09 670 10X10.5
DVJL4.735-LF 35 4.7 3.2 65 4X5.3
DVJL1035-LF 35 10 0.76 150 5X5.8
DVJL1535-LF 35 15 0.76 150 5X5.8
DVJL2235-LF 35 22 0.76 150 5X5.8
DVJL3335-LF 35 33 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL4735-LF 35 47 0.44 230 6.3X5.8
DVJL6835-LF 35 68 0.34 280 6.3X7.7
DVJL15035-LF 35 150 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL22035-LF 35 220 0.17 450 8X10.5
DVJL33035-LF 35 330 0.09 670 10X10.5
DVJL1050-LF 50 10 0.86 170 6.3X6.3
DVJL2250-LF 50 22 0.86 170 6.3X6.3
DVJL3350-LF 50 33 0.66 195 6.3X8
DVJL4750-LF 50 47 0.66 195 6.3X8
DVJL10050-LF 50 100 0.32 350 8X10.5
DVJL22050-LF 50 220 0.18 700 10X10.5
S
E
C
T